
PART NUMBER Refurbished Aruba Access Points LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
AP‐315/JW797A HPE Aruba AP‐315 ‐ (US) ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $1,115 89% $125
IAP‐325/JW327A HPE Aruba Instant IAP‐325 ‐ (US) ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ Dual Band ‐ in‐ceiling $1,465 94% $85

JX974A HPE Aruba AP‐367 (US) ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $1,596 87% $200
JY680A HPE Aruba AP‐303H (US) Unified Hospitality ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $672 89% $75
Q9H63A HPE Aruba AP‐515 (US) ‐ Campus ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $1,486 88% $175
Q9H58A HPE Aruba AP‐514 (US) ‐ Campus ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $1,486 71% $425
JZ357A HPE Aruba AP‐555 (US) ‐ Campus ‐ AP ‐ ZigBee, Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $2,415 75% $600

PART NUMBER New Aruba Access Points LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
R4W01A HPE Aruba Instant ON AP22 (US) ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $252 40% $150

AP‐224/JW172A HPE Aruba AP‐224 (US) APIN0224 802.11n/ac Dual Band Wireless Access Point $1,295 90% $125
JW178A HPE Aruba AP‐275 (US) Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP:HPE Aruba Campus Cb AP $1,995 85% $300

IAP‐325/JW327A HPE Aruba Instant IAP‐325 ‐ (US) ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ Dual Band ‐ in‐ceiling $1,465 83% $250
JW801A HPE Aruba AP‐335 ‐ (US) ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ in‐ceiling $1,780 83% $300
R2H29A HPE Aruba AP‐505 (US) ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $944 60% $375
Q9H58A HPE Aruba AP‐514 (US) ‐ Campus ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $1,486 63% $550
Q9H63A HPE Aruba AP‐515 (US) ‐ Campus ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $1,486 76% $350
R7J28A HPE Aruba AP‐635 (US) ‐  ZigBee, Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ ZigBee, Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6E ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz $1,689 64% $600
JZ332A HPE Aruba AP‐534 (US) ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,028 85% $300
R7J39A HPE Aruba AP‐655 (US) ‐ Campus ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6E $2,195 62% $840
JZ357A HPE Aruba AP‐555 (US) ‐ ZigBee, Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ ZigBee, Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ in‐ceiling $2,415 69% $750

PART NUMBER Refurbished Ruckus Access Points LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
901‐R700‐US00 Ruckus  ZONEFLEX R700 DUAL‐BAND 802.11ABGN/AC WI $995 91% $85
901‐R710‐US00 Ruckus R710 US dual band 11ac indoor AP $1,295 92% $100
901‐R720‐US00 Ruckus ZONEFLEX R720 DUAL‐BAND 802.11ABGN/AC $1,295 91% $115
901‐R850‐US00 Ruckus R850 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth, ZigBee, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz  $1,835 67% $600

PART NUMBER New Ruckus Access Points LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
901‐R320‐WW02 Ruckus R320 Indoor Wireless Access Point $395 55% $179
901‐R350‐US02 Ruckus R350 dual‐band 802.11abgn/ac/ax Wireless Access Points, 2x2:2 streams (2.4GHz/5GHz)  $695 55% $315
901‐R350‐WW02 Ruckus R350 dual‐band 802.11abgn/ac/ax Wireless Access Points, 2x2:2 streams (2.4GHz/5GHz)  $695 58% $295
901‐H550‐WW00 Ruckus H550 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth, ZigBee, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $795 69% $245
9U1‐R720‐US00 Ruckus Unleashed R720 DUAL‐BAND 802.11ABGN/AC $1,295 63% $478
901‐R750‐WW00 Ruckus R750 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $1,510 58% $630
9U1‐R750‐US00 Ruckus ZoneFlex R750 ‐ Unleashed ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ cloud‐managed $1,510 57% $655
9U1‐R750‐WW00 Ruckus R750 ‐ Unleashed ‐ wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ cloud‐managed $1,510 57% $655
901‐R760‐US00 Ruckus R760 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6E ‐ Bluetooth, ZigBee ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz  $2,395 73% $635
901‐R770‐US00 Ruckus R770 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 7 ‐ Bluetooth, ZigBee, Wi‐Fi 7 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz $2,595 60% $1,035

Network Equipment Specials

CMS Network Specials (March 2, 2025)



PART NUMBER Refurbished Meraki Access Points with Mounting Hardware LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
MR33‐HW Cisco Meraki MR33 Cloud Managed ‐ Wireless access point  $651 81% $125
MR36‐HW Cisco Meraki MR36 802.11ax 1.70 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ 2.40 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ MIMO Tech ‐ 1 x (RJ‐45) $797 69% $250
MR36H‐HW Cisco Meraki MR36H ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ cloud‐managed $946 74% $250
MR42‐HW Cisco Meraki MR42 Cloud Managed ‐ Wireless access point ‐ 802.11ac Wave 2 ‐ Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $1,103 91% $100
MR44‐HW Cisco Meraki MR44 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ cloud‐managed $1,538 79% $325
MR46‐HW Cisco Meraki MR46 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ cloud‐managed $1,887 83% $325
MR46E‐HW Cisco‐Meraki MR46E 802.11ax 3.55 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ 2.40 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ MIMO ‐ 18 W $1,887 78% $420
MR56‐HW Cisco Meraki MR56 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ cloud‐managed $2,360 75% $600
MR72‐HW Cisco Meraki MR72 Outdoor Access Point, three–radio, 2x2 MIMO 802.11ac  $1,599 89% $175
MR74‐HW Cisco Meraki MR74 Cloud Managed ‐ Access point ‐ Bluetooth 4.0 ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $1,655 91% $150
MR84‐HW Cisco Meraki MR84 Cloud Managed ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 5 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,838 94% $175

PART NUMBER New Meraki Access Points with Mounting Hardware LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
MR36‐HW Cisco Meraki MR36 802.11ax 1.70 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ 2.40 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ MIMO Tech ‐ 1 x (RJ‐45) $797 59% $325
MR36H‐HW Cisco Meraki MR36H ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ cloud‐managed $946 71% $270
MR44‐HW Cisco Meraki MR44 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ cloud‐managed $1,538 71% $450
MR46‐HW Cisco Meraki MR46 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ cloud‐managed $1,887 76% $445
MR46E‐HW Cisco‐Meraki MR46E 802.11ax 3.55 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ 2.40 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ MIMO ‐ 18 W $1,887 73% $500
MR56‐HW Cisco Meraki MR56 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ DC power ‐ cloud‐managed $2,360 69% $725
MR57‐HW Cisco Meraki MR57 Wireless Access Point $2,809 70% $830
MR76‐HW Cisco Meraki MR76 ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz ‐ cloud‐managed $2,082 65% $725
MR78‐HW Cisco Meraki MR78 Dual Band IEEE 802.11ax 1.50 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ Outdoor $1,507 50% $750
MR86‐HW Meraki MR86 Dual Band IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax 3.50 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ Outdoor  $2,898 69% $900

PART NUMBER Refurbished Cisco Access Points with Mounting hardware LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
AIR‐AP2802I‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 2802I Dual‐band, controller‐based 802.11a/g/n/ac ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ B Domain $2,171 95% $100
AIR‐AP2802E‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 2802E ‐ Wireless access point ‐ 802.11ac Wave 2 ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ Dual Band $2,153 95% $100
AIR‐AP3802E‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 3802E ‐ Wireless access point ‐ 802.11ac Wave 2 ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ Dual Band $2,561 95% $125
AIR‐AP3802I‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 3802I Dual‐band, controller‐based 802.11a/b/g/n/ac ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐B Domain $2,601 97% $75

C9105AXI‐B Cisco Catalyst 9105AXI ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $881 63% $325
C9115AXE‐B Cisco Catalyst 9115AXE IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax/d/h/i 5.38 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ Indoor  $1,458 61% $565
C9117AXI‐B Cisco Catalyst 9117AXI ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $1,823 82% $325
C9120AXE‐B Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ 802.15.4, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,283 82% $400
C9120AXI‐B Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ 802.15.4, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,165 79% $450
C9124AXI‐B Cisco Catalyst C9124AXI Dual Band 802.11ax 5.38 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ Outdoor $2,715 74% $700
C9130AXE‐B Cisco Catalyst 9130AXE ‐ Wireless access point ‐ GigE, 5 GigE, 2.5 GigE ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,792 90% $275
C9136I‐B Cisco Catalyst 9136I Tri Band 802.11ax 10.20 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point ‐ Indoor  $3,010 81% $575
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PART NUMBER New Cisco Access Points LIST PRICE DISCOUNT SALE PRICE
AIR‐AP2802I‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 2802I Dual‐band, controller‐based 802.11a/g/n/ac ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ B Domain $2,171 91% $200
AIR‐AP3802E‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 3802E ‐ Wireless access point ‐ 802.11ac Wave 2 ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐ Dual Band $2,561 68% $825
AIR‐AP3802I‐B‐K9 Cisco Aironet 3802I Dual‐band, controller‐based 802.11a/b/g/n/ac ‐ Wi‐Fi ‐B Domain $2,601 94% $150

C9120AXE‐B Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ 802.15.4, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,283 67% $750
C9120AXI‐B Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI ‐ Wireless access point ‐ Bluetooth 5.0 ‐ 802.15.4, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,165 75% $550
C9130AXI‐B Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI ‐ Wireless access point ‐ GigE, 5 GigE, 2.5 GigE ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,673 85% $400
C9130AXE‐B Cisco Catalyst 9130AXE ‐ Wireless access point ‐ GigE, 5 GigE, 2.5 GigE ‐ Bluetooth, Wi‐Fi 6 ‐ 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz $2,792 68% $900
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